Name of the corporate debtor: Rajtech Infrastructure Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 09.09.2022; List of creditors as on: 30.09.2022
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. |Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount of | Amount of Amount of claim Remarks, if
No. Date of Amount claimed | Amount of Nature of Amount Whether|% of of any mutual claim not under verification any
receipt claim claim covered by | related |voting contingent| dues, that admitted
admitted guarantee | party? [sharein claim may beset-
CoC off

1 |Shyam Duvey, Propreitor, 26-09-2022 1,44,82,695 65,72,989 Payment No No 100.00 Nil No 79,09,706

Harsh Agencies and Infra pending against

Projects supply of goods

and services
TOTAL 1,44,82,695 65,72,989 100.00 79,09,706




